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Division 1

Female Teams

 

Division 1

Male Teams

 

Division 2

Female Teams

 

Division 2

Male Teams

Place Team Code Points

1 Marquette MASE 154

2 Calumet CALU 71

3 Sault Ste. Marie SAHS 67

4 Escanaba ESCA 64

5 Negaunee NEGA 62

6 Houghton HOUG 42

7 Gladstone GLST 29

8 Menominee MENO 22

9 Kingsford KNGF 16

Place Team Code Points

1 Marquette MASE 131

2 Kingsford KNGF 98

3 Houghton HOUG 72

4 Menominee MENO 61

5 Escanaba ESCA 49

6 Negaunee NEGA 47

7 Sault Ste. Marie SAHS 34

8 Calumet CALU 21

9 Gladstone GLST 11

Place Team Code Points

1 Ishpeming ISHP 151

2 West Iron County WIC 126

3 Manistique MSTQ 59

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 58

5 Hancock HACE 43

6 Norway NORW 34

7 Ironwood LLW 31

8 Iron Mountain IRMO 19

9 Gwinn GWIN 6

Place Team Code Points

1 Ishpeming ISHP 164

2 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 75

3 West Iron County WIC 64

4 L'Anse ANSE 55

5 Ironwood LLW 50

6 Iron Mountain IRMO 46

7 Hancock HACE 36

8 Gwinn GWIN 20
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Division 3

Female Teams

 

Division 3

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

9 Manistique MSTQ 9

10 Norway NORW 8

Place Team Code Points

1 Newberry NEWB 64

2 Brimley BRIM 58

3 Ontonagon Area ONAR 48

3 Lake Linden-Hubbell LLHU 48

5 Munising MUNI 45

6 Bessemer ADJO 35

7 Les Cheneaux LESC 34

8 St. Ignace LASA 30

9 Pickford PIPU 29

10 Stephenson STEP 24

11 Engadine ENGA 19

12 Dollar Bay DOBA 18

13 Bark River-Harris BARI 16

14 Chassell CHAS 15

15 Wakefield-Marenisco WAKE 12

16 Carney-Nadeau CARN 10

16 Rudyard RUSE 10

18 Rapid River RARI 5

18 De Tour DETO 5

20 Powers North Central NOCE 2

Place Team Code Points

1 Munising MUNI 134

2 Rapid River RARI 65

3 Stephenson STEP 45

3 Bessemer ADJO 45

5 Powers North Central NOCE 44

6 St. Ignace LASA 37

7 Wakefield-Marenisco WAKE 26

8 Newberry NEWB 25

9 North Dickinson County NDC 19

10 Forest Park FOPA 16

11 Lake Linden-Hubbell LLHU 13

11 Rudyard RUSE 13

13 Pickford PIPU 10

13 Bark River-Harris BARI 10

13 Big Bay De Noc BBDN 10

16 Dollar Bay DOBA 7

17 Les Cheneaux LESC 3

18 Hannahville Hana 2

19 De Tour DETO 1

19 Watersmeet Township WATO 1

19 Engadine ENGA 1
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